 Product Information
Page 1 of 2 ™® Trademark of The Dow Chemical Company ("Dow") or an affiliated company of Dow Form No. 609-00350-0408
 FILMTEC™ Membranes
FILMTEC Fiberglassed Elements for Light Industrial Systems
Features
FILMTEC™ brackish water reverse osmosis membrane elements provide consistent,
outstanding system performance in light industrial applications.
•
•
•
FILMTEC LE-4040 delivers highest performance at lowest pressure resulting in less
energy usage and lower costs.
FILMTEC BW30-4040 is the industry standard for reliable operation and production of
the highest quality water.
FILMTEC BW30-2540 elements are designed for systems smaller than 1 gpm (0.2 m3/h)
offering a hard shell exterior for extra strength.
Elements with a hard shell exterior are recommended for systems with multiple-element
housings containing three or more membranes, as they are designed to withstand higher
pressure drops.
Product Specifications
Product
Part Number
Active Area
ft2 (m2)
Feed Spacer
Thickness (mil)
Permeate Flow Rate
gpd (m3/d)
Stabilized Salt
Rejection (%)
LE-4040 275173 78 (7.2) 34 2,500 (9.5) 99.0
BW30-4040 80783 78 (7.2) 34 2,400 (9.1) 99.5
BW30-2540 80766 28 (2.6) 28 850 (3.2) 99.5
1. Permeate flow and salt rejection based on the following test conditions:  2,000 ppm NaCl, applied pressure: 150 psig (10.3 bar) for LE-4040 and 225 psig (15.5 bar) for
BW30-4040 and BW30-2540, 77°F (25°C) and 15% recovery.
2. Permeate flows for individual elements may vary +/-20%.
3. For the purpose of improvement, specifications may be updated periodically.
4. LE-4040 replaces BW30LE-4040.
Figure 1
FilmTec sells coupler part
number 89055 for use in multiple
element housings. Each coupler
includes two 2-210 EPR o-rings,
FilmTec part number 89255.
A
B B
D DIAC DIA
Feed
Fiberglass Outer Wrap
End Cap ProductBrine
 Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Product  A B C D
LE-4040 40.0 (1,016) 1.05 (26.7) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
BW30-4040 40.0 (1,016) 1.05 (26.7) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
BW30-2540 40.0 (1,016) 1.19 (30.2) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
1. Refer to FilmTec Design Guidelines for multiple-element systems. 1 inch = 25.4 mm
2. BW30-2540 elements fit nominal 2.5-inch I.D. pressure vessel.  BW30LE-4040 and BW30-4040 elements fit nominal 4-inch I.D. pressure vessel.